October, 1985
New Information
Auxiliary Switch
Control Relay
Operating
Mechanism
Cutler-Hammer
Power Breaker Center

See page 13 for Amptector Test Kit data and
Amptector Retrofit Kit identification.
Ordering Information
1. Name item and give its style number.
Specify quantity desired.
2. State breaker shop order number or style
number.
3. State method of shipment desired.
4. Send all orders or correspondence to
nearest Westinghouse Sales Office.
Electro-mechanical Trip Devices supplied as
original equipment on Type DB breakers
have been superseded by Amptector
Retrofit Kits. The kits and their respective
ratings are listed on page 12.
Type DB Circuit Breaker Fastener Kit
Includes an assortment of retaining rings,
truarc rings. "E" rings and "X" washers in a
plastic bag. Sufficient for one breaker:
Style DB-15: 497A346G01
Style DB-25/DBF-6: 497A346G02
Style DB-50/DBF-16: 497A346G03
Style DB-75: 497A346G04
Style DB-100/DBF-40: 497A346G05
Standard HardwareCD
Standard hardware such as bolts, nuts,
washers, etc. are not listed in this data.
Such items should be purchased locally.